VIR Zawor kulowy PP 1" GW
16bar DN25 czarny typ 228
Arctic (7026937)

prie]
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SPECYFIKACJE TECHNICZNE

Kolor

Typ

Materiat

Kolor uchwytu
Pofaczenie

Zakres temperatur
Cisnienie

Rozmiar

DN

WYMIARY

Lb
@Di-1
@Di-2
F-1
F-2

Ct-1

czarny

228 Arctic

PP

niebieski

GW

-20°C-75°C

16 bar

-III

25

83 mm

20 mm

20 mm

70 mm
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R 120 mm

aDf 25 mm
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